
ROSE

SPARKLING WINE

RED

WHITE

WINE GLASS BOTTLE

SAINT GEORGE - WINE OF JORDAN

CASA LUNARDI CHARDONNAY

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO

STEMMARI GRILLO

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO

CERETTO LANGHE ARNEIS

HEINEKEN (5% VOL, 330ML)

PERONI BEER (5% VOL, 330ML)

AMSTEL (5% VOL, 330ML)

MAHOU (5% VOL, 250ML)

SANTA MARGHERITA PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE

SANTA MARGHERITA PROSECCO SPUMANTE ROSE

BORTOLOMIOL MIÒL ÉCRU SPUMANTE

BORTOLOMIOL PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE

(EXTRA DRY) 20CL

PRICES ARE SUBJEC T TO SER VICE CHAR GE & SALES TAX 

BEER

SPIRITS
WHISKY (BLENDS & SINGLE MALTS)

VODKA

GIN

HENDRICK´S (750 ML)

BEEFEATER (750 ML)

TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCO (750 ML)

RUM

HAVANA CLUB - 3YO (750 ML)

SINGLE

7.45
6.25
6.45
8.95
11.00

7.25
5.95

5.95

DOUBLE

11.95
9.45
9.80
12.95
17.00

13.25
8.45

BOTTLE

95
68
58
110
120

85
62.95

65

SAINT GEORGE - WINE OF JORDAN

LUNARDI CABERNET SAUVINGON

TORRESELLA MERLOT 

STEMMARI PASSIATA

SANTA MARGHERITA CHIANTI CLASSICO

CERETTO DOLCETTO D' ALBA

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
SANTA MARGHERITA STILROSE

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO (750 ML)

JAMESON (750 ML)

JOHNNY WALKER (RED LABEL) (750 ML)

JOHNNY WALKER (BLACK LABEL) (750 ML)

GLENFIDDICH SOLERA RESERVE 12 YO
(SINGLE MALT) (750 ML)

BELUGA NOBLE (750 ML)

ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE (750 ML)

STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM (750 ML)

5.95
6.75
6.95

5.95
6.50
6.95

29.95
32.45
33
34
42
49

29.95
32
32
35
38
45.95

40.95
41.95
37
9.95

33.75
46

6.95
5.95
4.95
4.45

BOTTLE

7.45
5.50
4.95

12.50
8.95
8.25

90
52
47

557.905.95

PRICES ARE SUBJEC T TO SER VICE CHAR GE & SALES TAX 



COCKTAILS GLASS

BEVERAGES

FIGTREE WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon, Amaretto, Lemon juice & Fig Jam
 
MARGARITA MINT LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Sake, Tequila, Lemon Juice &  Simple Syrup

CRANBERRY FIZZ
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Ginger Ale

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Little Italy Bloody Mary Mix (Tobasco 
sauce,  basil, horse radish, black pepper, Worcester sauce, olives)

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua Qahwa Espresso

MASTIHA BASIL MOJITO
Mastiha, Brown Sugar, Basil, Slice of Lemon & Crushed Ice

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO  

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

CAFÉ LATTE 

FLAVORED TEA 

2.95
3.75
3.25
3.45
3.45
2.75

COLD DRINKS
STILL WATER SMALL

STILL WATER LARGE

IMPORTED WATER SMALL

IMPORTED WATER LARGE

SPARKLING WATER SMALL

SPARKLING WATER LARGE

SOFT DRINKS

1.65
2.80
1.95
3.95
2.95
4.25
2.50

PRICES ARE SUBJEC T TO SER VICE CHAR GE & SALES TAX 

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

7.95

11.95

FRESH JUICES
ORANGE  

LEMONADE 

BASIL LEMONADE  

POMEGRANATE 

3.45
3.25
3.45
3.95


